
S 90 FT LOT 4 BLOCK 1 ODOM'S
SPRING BROOK ADDITION S/D.

O'NEAL PROPERTIES LLC
P O BOX 2166
LAKE CITY, FL 32056
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GRANTEE:

JOHN W & DANETTE O'NE

O'NEAL PROERTIES LL

1289/1974 2/11/2015 WD U I 12 40,000

GRANTOR:
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BANK OF NEW YORK AS T

JOHN W & DANETTE O'
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273 SE CRAIG AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 80
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0600 01 1,982 92.3634 69.27 137,293 1960 1960 0 0 0 40.00 60.00

1 SFR RENTAL  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1739

BAS 1,739 100 1,739 72,277

FCP 276 25 69 2,868

FOP 9 30 3 125

FOP 100 30 30 1,247

FST 108 55 59 2,452

PTO 252 5 13 541

UOP 96 20 19 790

USP 144 35 50 2,078

2,724 1,982 82,376

BAS= W12 S29 W32 S28 E27 FOP= S4E25 N4 W25$ FOP=  E3 N3 W3 S
3$ N3 E3 S3 E20 FCP= E12 N8 FST= E9 N12 W9 S12$ N15 W12 S23$
N23 PTO=  E12 N21 W12 S21$ N5 UOP= N16 W6 S16 E6$ W6 N29$
USP= N12 W12 S12E12$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 50

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1998 1998 3 100 300

350

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF/MH90.00 132.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


